Department of Art and Design
Curriculum for Bachelor of Science in Art

(TeaChing Optlon) (8 Semester Degree Plan)

FALL

English Composition |
Biological Science

Freehand Drawing/Sketching
Personal Health & Safety
Personal and & Soc. Dev.

FALL

Intro to Literature
Survey/Exception Children
Desktop Publishing

3-D Design

Children’s Art

College Algebra or
Quantitative Literacy

FALL

Art History/Pre-Renissance
Ceramics |

Arkansas History

Painting & Composition
World Regional Geography

FALL

Art History Contemporary
Crafts

Psych. of Learning/Teaching
Classroom Behavior Mgmt.
Printmaking |

ENGL
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ART
HLPE
BAS

ENGL
SPED
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HIST
ART
GEOG
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ART
EDUC
EDUC
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1311
1450
1320
1310
1210

2300
2300
3309
2310
2360
1360
3360

3348
4310
3300
3320
2360

3360
3342
3302
3303
3301

FRESHMEN YEAR
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Physical Science

Color & Design

Found & Dev. of Amer. Ed
Oral Communication
Career and Life Planning

SOPHOMORE YEAR
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JUNIOR YEAR

SENIOR YEAR

General Psychology

U.S. History to 1877 or
U.S. History Since 1877
Education/Cultural Diversity
Sculpture |

Humanities Elective
Physical Ed. Elective

Photography |

Human Growth and Dev
Art in Secondary Schools
Assessing for Instruction
Art History/Ren. to Modern

Student Teaching (Clinical)

Student Teaching (Practicum)

ENGL
CHEM
ART
EDUC
MCOM
BAS

PSYC
HIST
HIST
EDUC
ART
HUMN
HLPE

ART
EDUC
ART
EDUC
ART

EDUC
EDUC
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UNIVERSITY
FARKANSAS

SPRING

1321 3
1411 4
2300 8
1300 8
2390 8
1120 1
17

SPRING
2300 3
2315 3
2318 3
3235 2
3313 3
2301 3
]

15

SPRING
3302 3
3301 3
3315 3
3306 3
3349 3
15

SPRING
4600 6
4602 6
12





