Department of Art and Design

EDUC

EDUC

ART

Psych. of Learning/Teaching

Classroom Behavior Mgmt.

Printmaking I

3302

3303

3301

3

3

15

Curriculum for Bachelor of Science in Art (Teaching Option) (8 Semester Degree Plan)



		YF	

			FRESHMEN YE	AR								
FALL						SPR	ING					
English Composition I Biological Science Freehand Drawing/Sketching Personal Health & Safety Personal and & Soc. Dev.	ENGL BIO ART HLPE BAS	1311 1450 1320 1310 1210	3 4 3 3 2	English Comp II Physical Science Color & Design Found & Dev. of Amer. Ed Oral Communication Career and Life Planning	ENGL CHEM ART EDUC MCOM BAS	1321 1411 2300 1300 2390 1120	3 4 3 3 1					
			SOPHOMORE Y	EAD								
FALL		SPR	ING									
Intro to Literature Survey/Exception Children Desktop Publishing 3-D Design Children's Art College Algebra or Quantitative Literacy	ENGL SPED ART ART ART MATH MATH	2300 2300 3309 2310 2360 1360 3360	3 3 3 3 3 3 3	General Psychology U.S. History to 1877 or U.S. History Since 1877 Education/Cultural Diversity Sculpture I Humanities Elective Physical Ed. Elective	PSYC HIST HIST EDUC ART HUMN HLPE	2300 2315 2318 3235 3313 2301	3 3 2 3 3 1					
			18				15					
JUNIOR YEAR												
FALL						SPR	ING					
Art History/Pre-Renissance Ceramics I Arkansas History Painting & Composition World Regional Geography	ART ART HIST ART GEOG	3348 4310 3300 3320 2360	3 3 3 3 3	Photography I Human Growth and Dev Art in Secondary Schools Assessing for Instruction Art History/Ren. to Modern	ART EDUC ART EDUC ART	3302 3301 3315 3306 3349	3 3 3 3					
			15				15					
SENIOR YEAR												
FALL						SPR	ING					
Art History Contemporary Crafts	ART ART	3360 3342	3	Student Teaching (Clinical) Student Teaching (Practicum)	EDUC EDUC	4600 4602	6 6					

12